
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
13:25:03.008 1 1:45.419 80.934 62 104 19

13:26:49.596 2 1:46.588 80.047 63 106 19

13:28:31.322 3 1:41.726 83.872 62 105 19

13:30:15.762 4 1:44.440 81.693 75 107 19

13:31:59.307 5 1:43.545 82.399 54 103 19

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
13:29:09.769 1 4:05.725 34.722 93 113 19

13:30:53.314 2 1:43.545 82.399 80 115 19

13:32:35.346 3 1:42.032 83.621 86 115 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
13:26:45.219 1 1:47.607 79.289 62 108 19

13:28:28.796 2 1:43.577 82.373 72 110 19

13:30:13.142 3 1:44.346 81.766 72 107 19

13:31:57.624 4 1:44.482 81.660 55 108 19

13:33:47.613 5 1:49.989 77.571 73 110 19

13:35:33.451 6 1:45.838 80.614 69 110 19

13:37:20.354 7 1:46.903 79.811 67 109 19

13:39:05.711 8 1:45.357 80.982 66 109 19

L2-24 - LARRY PASQUALE -
13:26:45.303 1 1:47.515 79.356 71 100 19

13:28:29.535 2 1:44.232 81.856 73 100 19

13:30:17.390 3 1:47.855 79.106 76 100 19

13:32:02.376 4 1:44.986 81.268 67 100 19

13:33:53.354 5 1:50.978 76.880 74 99 19

13:35:38.597 6 1:45.243 81.070 72 102 19

13:37:25.722 7 1:47.125 79.645 77 100 19

L3-02 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
13:24:49.955 1 1:50.504 77.210 66 102 19

13:26:37.453 2 1:47.498 79.369 67 105 19

13:28:21.880 3 1:44.427 81.703 57 102 19

13:30:07.279 4 1:45.399 80.950 69 103 19

13:31:55.899 5 1:48.620 78.549 66 102 19

13:33:46.692 6 1:50.793 77.008 66 106 19

L2-09 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:25:06.957 1 1:46.816 79.876 78 112 19

13:26:56.937 2 1:49.980 77.578 76 114 19

13:28:41.794 3 1:44.857 81.368 77 112 19

13:30:26.304 4 1:44.510 81.638 53 113 19

13:32:11.248 5 1:44.944 81.301 71 112 19

13:33:58.256 6 1:47.008 79.732 77 111 19

13:35:49.376 7 1:51.120 76.782 75 112 19

13:37:34.596 8 1:45.220 81.087 78 112 19

L2-36 - JOE BASTIN -
13:25:08.604 1 1:47.459 79.398 11 60 19

13:26:58.436 2 1:49.832 77.682 10 61 19

13:28:45.101 3 1:46.665 79.989 10 60 19

13:30:31.632 4 1:46.531 80.089 9 61 19

13:32:17.110 5 1:45.478 80.889 12 62 19

13:34:02.443 6 1:45.333 81.000 11 63 19

13:35:50.282 7 1:47.839 79.118 14 64 19

13:37:35.582 8 1:45.300 81.026 10 62 19

L2-26 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
13:26:42.306 1 1:47.398 79.443 50 85 19

13:28:27.905 2 1:45.599 80.796 51 85 19

13:30:15.020 3 1:47.115 79.653 49 80 19

13:32:02.353 4 1:47.333 79.491 21 70 19

13:33:53.945 5 1:51.592 76.457 43 78 19

13:35:42.808 6 1:48.863 78.374 49 82 19

L2-25 - JOSHUA COVARRUBIAS -
13:26:37.123 1 1:49.077 78.220 50 85 19

13:28:25.790 2 1:48.667 78.515 40 73 19

13:30:13.971 3 1:48.181 78.868 40 78 19



13:32:00.572 4 1:46.601 80.037 28 76 19

13:33:51.813 5 1:51.241 76.698 44 82 19

13:35:37.512 6 1:45.699 80.720 46 80 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
13:24:56.914 1 1:50.520 77.199 53 87 19

13:26:49.669 2 1:52.755 75.668 54 92 19

13:28:37.925 3 1:48.256 78.813 51 88 19

13:30:26.316 4 1:48.391 78.715 26 88 19

13:32:14.952 5 1:48.636 78.538 51 89 19

13:34:03.203 6 1:48.251 78.817 55 89 19

13:35:54.631 7 1:51.428 76.570 53 89 19

13:37:43.132 8 1:48.501 78.635 52 88 19

L2-12 - DEMOND WILSON -
13:25:50.540 1 1:55.981 73.564 78 100 19

13:27:46.552 2 1:56.012 73.544 59 98 19

13:29:36.080 3 1:49.528 77.898 62 99 19

13:31:25.373 4 1:49.293 78.065 64 97 19

13:33:16.109 5 1:50.736 77.048 59 98 19

13:35:06.959 6 1:50.850 76.969 60 98 19

13:36:57.744 7 1:50.785 77.014 62 96 19

13:38:49.309 8 1:51.565 76.476 62 98 19

L2-31 - RAY VANCE -
13:29:53.116 1 1:54.090 74.783 36 74 19

13:31:48.564 2 1:55.448 73.903 38 67 19

13:33:38.126 3 1:49.562 77.874 32 69 19

13:35:29.540 4 1:51.414 76.579 21 72 19

13:37:22.425 5 1:52.885 75.581 40 69 19

L2-28 - STEPHEN MARKS -
13:25:33.791 1 1:55.138 74.102 80 107 19

13:27:29.743 2 1:55.952 73.582 86 104 19

13:29:25.204 3 1:55.461 73.895 69 104 19

13:31:15.611 4 1:50.407 77.278 80 106 19

13:33:06.097 5 1:50.486 77.222 81 105 19

13:34:58.382 6 1:52.285 75.985 84 107 19

13:36:49.686 7 1:51.304 76.655 81 107 19

13:38:40.553 8 1:50.867 76.957 81 105 19

L2-11 - ROBERT CABRERA -
13:27:51.335 1 1:55.266 74.020 72 109 19

13:29:47.958 2 1:56.623 73.159 69 109 19

13:31:44.168 3 1:56.210 73.419 80 110 19

13:33:37.439 4 1:53.271 75.324 75 110 19

13:35:29.491 5 1:52.052 76.143 62 111 19

13:37:22.044 6 1:52.553 75.804 76 110 19

L2-04 - ERIC VIAMONTE -
13:26:53.427 1 1:58.158 72.208 80 107 19

13:28:49.365 2 1:55.938 73.591 69 106 19

13:30:43.877 3 1:54.512 74.507 74 106 19

13:32:36.426 4 1:52.549 75.807 78 109 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:25:05.216 1 1:56.309 73.356 87 115 19

13:26:59.127 2 1:53.911 74.901 86 116 19

13:28:51.895 3 1:52.768 75.660 83 115 19

13:30:44.625 4 1:52.730 75.685 84 115 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
13:25:32.747 1 1:55.155 74.091 50 106 19

13:27:28.831 2 1:56.084 73.499 54 104 19

13:29:25.876 3 1:57.045 72.895 50 110 19

13:31:19.016 4 1:53.140 75.411 55 106 19

13:33:11.995 5 1:52.979 75.518 49 104 19

13:35:06.175 6 1:54.180 74.724 53 103 19

13:37:01.945 7 1:55.770 73.698 48 107 19

13:38:56.246 8 1:54.301 74.645 52 108 19

L2-21 - ELMER ANDRADE -
13:27:46.405 1 1:55.366 73.956 54 109 19

13:29:41.425 2 1:55.020 74.178 66 107 19

13:31:37.172 3 1:55.747 73.712 70 110 19

13:33:30.716 4 1:53.544 75.143 73 108 19

13:35:23.728 5 1:53.012 75.496 66 107 19



L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:25:58.495 1 1:59.059 71.662 75 108 19

13:27:52.277 2 1:53.782 74.985 69 108 19

13:29:48.911 3 1:56.634 73.152 77 107 19

13:31:45.154 4 1:56.243 73.398 71 107 19

13:33:38.401 5 1:53.247 75.340 79 108 19

13:35:33.369 6 1:54.968 74.212 68 106 19

13:37:26.625 7 1:53.256 75.334 75 109 19

L2-23 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
13:25:27.036 1 1:55.364 73.957 31 82 19

13:27:21.642 2 1:54.606 74.446 28 80 19

13:29:17.848 3 1:56.206 73.421 24 81 19

13:31:12.523 4 1:54.675 74.402 23 83 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
13:27:13.017 1 1:57.287 72.745 83 117 19

13:29:09.332 2 1:56.315 73.353 81 122 19

13:31:04.688 3 1:55.356 73.962 77 119 19

13:33:02.783 4 1:58.095 72.247 86 117 19

13:35:00.695 5 1:57.912 72.359 87 120 19

L2-13 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
13:27:56.457 1 1:58.111 72.237 29 65 19

13:29:52.940 2 1:56.483 73.247 20 65 19

13:31:54.434 3 2:01.494 70.226 38 70 19

13:33:52.198 4 1:57.764 72.450 26 64 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
13:29:39.544 1 1:59.061 71.661 84 113 19

13:31:39.251 2 1:59.707 71.274 104 111 19

13:33:38.058 3 1:58.807 71.814 83 111 19

13:35:35.350 4 1:57.292 72.742 88 114 19

L2-30 - THOMAS CARTER -
13:25:41.129 1 1:57.475 72.628 24 62 19

13:27:46.944 2 2:05.815 67.814 18 58 19

13:29:48.721 3 2:01.777 70.062 17 61 19

13:31:54.583 4 2:05.862 67.789 17 59 19

13:33:58.611 5 2:04.028 68.791 24 58 19

13:36:00.734 6 2:02.123 69.864 37 69 19

L2-16 - CARLOS CHAVEZ -
13:25:52.593 1 1:58.645 71.912 13 71 19

13:27:51.832 2 1:59.239 71.554 44 70 19

13:29:50.672 3 1:58.840 71.794 22 69 19

13:31:55.304 4 2:04.632 68.458 22 67 19

13:33:54.338 5 1:59.034 71.677 19 71 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 01:43 PM


